
Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2019
am 29.09.2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.35.71

KK-Gewehr 100m Auflage NDSB Senioren I weiblich Seite: 1

Stand: 29.09.2019 16:06 Uhr Gesamt

1 OH 008324SchV Malente M.I. 919,9 Ringen

8291 Langenfeld, Heidi 306,3
8293 Junge, Anke 309,4
8297 Kathe, Barbara 304,2

2 RD 004210SSC Fockbek 918,1 Ringen

8088 Friedrichs, Brigitte 314,8
8687 Schulmann, Petra 301,3
8081 Harder, Marina 302,0

3 SE 009375SSG BooKuRiTra I 915,7 Ringen

8398 Krohne-Adolph, Martina 308,1
8396 Kubski, Monika 305,0
8399 Vocke, Erika 302,6

4 SL 003170VfL Eiche Idstedt 914,6 Ringen

8052 Behmer, Monika 297,5
8051 Jansen, Helga 305,9
8050 Lindahl-Koitzsch, Inge 311,2

5 HE 015512SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 905,8 Ringen

8633 Buhmann, Heinke 295,9
8630 Spaude, Martina 306,3
8631 Stolley, Martina 303,6

6 OD 012430SchV Trittau I 0,0 Ringen

8491 Henning, Susanne 0,0
8490 Hinsch, Inge 0,0
8493 Weber, Annette 0,0



Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2019
am 29.09.2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.35.71

KK-Gewehr 100m Auflage NDSB Senioren I weiblich Seite: 1

Stand: 29.09.2019 16:06 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 8477 Krause, Ute OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg 105,1 103,7 104,6 313,4

2 8272 Jürgensen, Jutta OH 0... SchB Glasau-Sarau 104,0 104,7 103,7 312,4

3 8102 Preuß, Brigitte RD 0... TSV Flintbek 103,7 102,8 104,5 311,0

4 8293 Junge, Anke OH 0... SchV Malente M.I. 102,6 101,8 105,0 309,4

5 8392 Oeck, Gabriele SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 102,2 102,6 103,5 308,3

6 8385 Detlef, Anke SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 101,6 103,7 103,0 308,3

7 8398 Krohne-Adolph, Martina SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 104,4 102,6 101,1 308,1

8 8630 Spaude, Martina HE 0... SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 103,1 102,7 100,5 306,3

9 8396 Kubski, Monika SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 102,3 99,1 103,6 305,0
10 8297 Kathe, Barbara OH 0... SchV Malente M.I. 101,1 101,3 101,8 304,2
11 8631 Stolley, Martina HE 0... SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 102,8 97,5 103,3 303,6
12 8081 Harder, Marina RD 0... SSC Fockbek 103,8 104,9 93,3 302,0
13 8687 Schulmann, Petra  004... SSC Fockbek 99,2 100,8 101,3 301,3
14 8587 Buchholz, Wiebke IZ 01... MSC Siethwende 100,5 99,5 101,0 301,0
15 8325 Ohm, Nicole SE 0... SSV Groß Kummerfeld 100,4 100,0 89,0 289,4
na 8165 Alberts, Sandra NM 0... SSG Gartenstadt 0,0
na 8310 Fabig, Britta OH 0... Schwartauer SchG 0,0
na 8490 Hinsch, Inge OD 0... SchV Trittau I 0,0
na 8551 MunozBové, Ute PI 01... SchV Tornesch 0,0
na 8317 Röwekamp, Bernarda OH 0... SpSch Nicolai Petersdorf 0,0
na 8493 Weber, Annette OD 0... SchV Trittau I 0,0
na 8574 Westphal, Monika IZ 01... Kellinghusener SchG 0,0
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